James & Nicholson

JN158 Ladies' Elastic Polo Short-Sleeved

HAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)

T avy/white (296C, white)

- purple/white (254U, white)
white (white)

1429
1/50

S
43,00 cm
38,00 cm
42,00 cm
62,00 cm

15,00 cm

1529
1/50

M
46,00 cm
41,00 cm
45,00 cm
64,00 cm

16,00 cm

" lagoon/white (3105C, white)
— orange/white (1495C, white)

Comfortable polo shirt

Soft, fine-structured elastic piqué

Combed ring-spun cotton

Waisted form with deep, trimmed V-neck and sleevebands

2 buttons in mother-of-pearl-look

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric (200 g/m?): 95%
cotton, 5% elastane

China

61061000

WX A

1759
1/50

L
49,00 cm
44,00 cm
48,00 cm
66,00 cm

17,00 cm

sun-yellow/white (116C, white)

XL XXL

1829 1969
1/50 1/50

XL XXL

52,00 cm 55,00 cm
47,00 cm 50,00 cm
51,00 cm 54,00 cm
68,00 cm 70,00 cm
18,00 cm 19,00 cm

lime-green/white (white, 7487C)
pink/white (212C, whiteC)
tomato/white (186C, whiteC)
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